

OUR BEST SALE EVER



BEST VALUE

Packaged Cruise Fare including:

Premier Beverage Package OR (valued at AU\$87pp per day)

Wi-Fi#

(valued at up to AU\$30pp per day)

Reduced 3rd and 4th fares on selected cruises



BEST PRICE

Low Cruise fare (with no value add ons)

Reduced 3rd and 4th fares on selected cruises[<]

13



New Zealand Sapphire Princess®



Fares are twin share pp from*

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

\$\text{\mathcal{BEST}}\text{\m

3rd/4th guest from \$809[<] per person

2020 DEPARTURES

10 Jan[^], 30 Jan[^], 12 Feb[^], 10 Mar[^], 28 Oct, **16 Nov,** 20 Dec

2021 DEPARTURES 14 Jan, 27 Jan, 9 Feb *Fares are per person twin share based on 16/11/20 sailing. Higher fares may apply to

other departures. ^Golden Princess FREE RETURN GULL TRANSFERS INCLUDED*

Queensland 14 Sapphire Princess® Port Douglas Willis Island Cairns/ Yorkeys Knob **Airlie Beach** Brisbane Newcastle Sydney Melbourne *

Fares are twin share pp from*

Interior* Oceanview* Balconv* Mini-suite*

\$ BEST \$2,959 \$3,429 \$3,759 \$4,439 \$4,439

BEST \$2,399 \$2,869 \$3,199 \$3,879

3rd/4th guest from \$1209 per person

*Fares are per person twin share based on 29/11/20 sailing

FREE RETURN GULL TRANSFERS INCLUDED**

2020 DEPARTURES | 23 Mar^, 29 Nov

Sun Princess® | Sea Princess®

AUSTRALIA Suva

Brisbane-

Sydney *

Fares are twin share pp from*

2020 DEPARTURES | 7 Apr, 5 Sep

Higher fares may apply to other departures

2021 DEPARTURES | **29 Apr,** 20 Sep

South Pacific

Hawaii, Tahiti & 35

Kauai (Nawiliwi)

Kona

Pago Pago

NEW ZEALAND

UNITED STATES

Honolulu

Maui (Lahaina) Hilo Pacific Ocean

Bora Bora

Tahiti

Moorea

Bay of Islands

Auckland

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

(\$\sum_{\text{P} \sigma_{\text{VALUE}^*}} \$7,099 \$8,399 \$11,399 Limited

BEST * \$5,699 \$6,999 \$9,999 Limited

3rd/4th guest from \$2,859[<] per person

FREE RETURN ECONOMY FLIGHTS TO SYDNEY

Papua New Guinea Sea Princess® Rabaul Kiriwina Island PAPUA NEW GUINEA **SOLOMON ISLANDS** Kawanasausau Strait **Honiara** Alotau/ Kitava Conflict Islands AUSTRALIA Brisbane South Pacific Ocean Sydney +

Fares are twin share pp from*

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

BEST \$2,199 \$2,999 \$3,399 \$4,999

3rd/4th guest from \$1,099[<] per person

2020 DEPARTURE

21 Mar

2021 DEPARTURES | **31 Mar,** 25 Oct

Fares are per person twin share based on 31/3/21 sailing. Higher fares may apply to other departures. ^Sun Princess

FREE RETURN ECONOMY FLIGHTS TO SYDNEY

Sapphire Princess® AUSTRALIA

New Caledonia

& Vanuatu

13

Champagne Bay Port Vila Mystery Island Nouméa-**Isle of Pines** Melbourne

Fares are twin share pp from*

Oceanview* Balconv* Mini-suite* Interior*

\$ BEST \$2,219 \$2,719 \$2,919 \$3,619

3rd/4th guest from \$859[<] per person

2021 DEPARTURE 28 Feb

*Fares are per person twin share

FREE RETURN GULL TRANSFERS INCLUDED**

Southeast Asia Grand Adventure Sea Princess®

26 **Nights**



Fares are twin share pp from*

Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite* Interior*

© BEST | \$4,639 \$5,739 \$6,639 Limited

BEST * \$3,599 \$4,699 \$5,599 Limited

3rd/4th guest from \$1,799[<] per person

2021 DEPARTURE 11 Jan

* Fares are per person twin share.

FREE RETURN ECONOMY CLASS FLIGHTS FROM MELBOURNE TO PERTH



Fares are per person twin share based on 29/4/21 sailing.

MANY MORE CRUISES AVAILABLE - EXCLUSIVE TO GEELONG TRAVEL